HLS

lllinois Heartland
Library System

IHLS EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

SHARE EXECUTIVE COUNCIL

MEETING
April 11, 2016
Effingham Public Library

200 North Third Street, Effingham, IL 62401

Phone: 217-342-2464
3:00 P.M.

You may also attend the meeting via videoconference at the following locations:

Champaign Office: 1704 West Interstate Drive, Champaign, IL 61822, 217-352-0047

Du Quoin Office: 500 South Madison, Du Quoin, IL, 62832, 618-985-3711

Edwardsville Office: 6725 Goshen Road, Edwardsville, IL 62025, 618-656-3216

Illinois State Library, Gwendolyn Brooks Building, 300 South Second Street, Springfield, IL 62701, 217-785-5600

3:00 PM
3:01 PM
3:05 PM
3:15PM
3:25PM
3:35PM
3:45 PM
3:55PM
4:00 PM

Action
Information
Information
Information
Information
Information
Information

Action

1
2
3
4,
5.
6
7
8
9

AGENDA
Call To Order
Roll Call
Public Comment
FY2015-16 Revised Operating Budgets (Attachment 4.0)
SHARE/Dream Grant Update (Attachment 5.0)
SHARE's Legal Status (Attachment 6.0)
SHARE Moving on Up
Next Steps
Adjournment

The lllinois Heartland Library System strives to ensure that its meetings are accessible to individuals with
disabilities. If you are an individual with a disability and require assistance to observe or participate in this meeting,
please contact any system office at least 48 hours prior to the start of the meeting with your specific request.

Champaign Office:

1704 West Interstate Drive

Champaign, IL 61822
217-352-0047

Du Quoin Office: Edwardsville Office:
500 South Madison 6725 Goshen Road
Du Quoin, IL 62832 Edwardsville, IL 62025
618-985-3711 618-656-3216



