

IHLS EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE SHARE EXECUTIVE COUNCIL MEETING

April 11, 2016

Effingham Public Library 200 North Third Street, Effingham, IL 62401 Phone: 217-342-2464

3:00 P.M.

You may also attend the meeting via videoconference at the following locations:

Champaign Office: 1704 West Interstate Drive, Champaign, IL 61822, 217-352-0047

Du Quoin Office: 500 South Madison, Du Quoin, IL, 62832, 618-985-3711 Edwardsville Office: 6725 Goshen Road, Edwardsville, IL 62025, 618-656-3216

Illinois State Library, Gwendolyn Brooks Building, 300 South Second Street, Springfield, IL 62701, 217-785-5600

AGENDA

3:00 PM		1.	Call To Order
3:01 PM	Action	2.	Roll Call
3:05 PM	Information	3.	Public Comment
3:15 PM	Information	4.	FY2015-16 Revised Operating Budgets (Attachment 4.0)
3:25 PM	Information	5.	SHARE/Dream Grant Update (Attachment 5.0)
3:35 PM	Information	6.	SHARE's Legal Status (Attachment 6.0)
3:45 PM	Information	7.	SHARE Moving on Up
3:55 PM	Information	8.	Next Steps
4:00 PM	Action	9.	Adjournment

The Illinois Heartland Library System strives to ensure that its meetings are accessible to individuals with disabilities. If you are an individual with a disability and require assistance to observe or participate in this meeting, please contact any system office at least 48 hours prior to the start of the meeting with your specific request.